
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

#  

133 

5 

144 

60 

81 

65 

171 

9 

88 

177 

95 

74 

4 

13 

46 

24 

79 

148 

83 

19 

99 

364 

20 

114 

14 

90 

87 

84 

666 

155 

561 

Vorname  

Steven 

Andreas 

Yannick 

Hardy 

Bente Louisa 

Sven 

Moritz 

Michael 

Christoph 

Mathias 

André 

Herbert 

Peter junior 

Paul 

Julian 

Christian 

Markus 

Mario 

Robby 

Yannik 

Heiko 

Tina 

Michael 

Nancy 

Peter senior 

Daniel 

Benjamin 

Christopher 

Klaus 

Nathalie 

Dieter 

Nachname  

Winter 

Wack 

Welter 

Schmidt 

Sauer 

Zimmer 

Schönert 

Woll 

Volz 

Gieger 

Schwöppe 

Hammann 

Mick 

Rothe 

Staub 

Jung 

Koob 

Hardt 

Hofer 

Wuttke 

Finger 

Reuting 

Schneider 

Laue 

Mick 

Konkol 

Speicher 

Brady 

Kley 

Simon 

Faus 

Ort  

Völklingen 

Gersheim 

Bosen 

Rodlach 

Heusweiler 

Weiskirchen 

Dresden 

Niederwürzbach 

St.Wendel 

Albersweiler 

Bad Iburg 

Biesingen 

Bous 

Jessen 

Oberkirchen 

Altenkirchen 

Assenheim 

Framersheim 

Zweibrücken 

Bexbach 

Hochborn 

Saarbrücken Bübingen 

Leipzig 

Bous 

Dettingen unter Teck 

Orscholz 

Kirchseeon 

Eppstein 

Holzgerlingen 

Pfeffelbach 

Bewerber  

ADAC Supermoto Team Sachsen 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. im ADAC 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

Husaberg 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Husaberg 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Husaberg 

TM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Honda 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Rd.  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Gesamtzeit  

9:55.154 

10:04.262 

10:05.752 

10:06.922 

10:07.713 

10:08.202 

10:09.562 

10:20.776 

10:24.451 

10:24.791 

10:25.671 

10:26.978 

10:27.088 

10:27.775 

10:36.558 

10:37.858 

10:38.731 

10:41.253 

10:47.757 

10:57.574 

10:58.468 

10:59.916 

11:03.061 

11:03.676 

11:07.537 

11:10.080 

11:12.493 

11:12.626 

11:13.092 

10:13.590 

1.462 

Diff.  

9.108 

10.598 

11.768 

12.559 

13.048 

14.408 

25.622 

29.297 

29.637 

30.517 

31.824 

31.934 

32.621 

41.404 

42.704 

43.577 

46.099 

52.603 

1:02.420 

1:03.314 

1:04.762 

1:07.907 

1:08.522 

1:12.383 

1:14.926 

1:17.339 

1:17.472 

1:17.938 

1 Runde 

8 Runden 

schnellste Rd.  

1:13.225 

1:13.435 

1:12.437 

1:13.173 

1:12.812 

1:13.515 

1:13.048 

1:13.719 

1:16.016 

1:13.828 

1:15.436 

1:15.270 

1:15.033 

1:15.209 

1:15.619 

1:14.827 

1:15.954 

1:16.457 

1:18.335 

1:16.481 

1:16.764 

1:16.105 

1:17.068 

1:16.351 

1:20.457 

1:17.661 

1:19.526 

1:19.874 

1:19.030 

1:22.950 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

NS 

#  

314 

8 

Vorname  

Stefan 

Jan 

Nachname  

Meisenbacher 

Schmidt 

Ort  

Schönaich 

Fraulautern 

Bewerber  FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

S5 

S5 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 

KTM 

Rd.  Gesamtzeit  Diff.  

NS 

NS 

schnellste Rd.  

Nach Runden sortiert
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